List of Campus SBE contacts


	Campus
	Email
	Name

	UC Agriculture and National Resources
	vkovacevic@ucanr.edu
	Violeta Kovacevic

	UC Berkeley
	contractadmin-cp@berkeley.edu
	Robin Cepparo-Busk

	UC Davis
	contracts.dcm@ucdavis.edu
	Chris McGuire

	UC Davis Health
	hs-contracts@ucdavis.edu
	Contracts

	UC Irvine
	blduenas@uci.edu 
	Brenda Duenas

	UC Irvine Health
	khau@hs.uci.edu
	Kim Kerwin

	UCLA
	jreyes@capnet.ucla.edu
	Jacqueline Reyes

	UCLA Asset Management
	kseiple@re.ucla.edu
	Kat Seiple

	UC Merced
	sanastos@ucmerced.edu
	Sara Anastos

	UC Riverside
	carmen.long@ucr.edu
	Carmen Long

	UC San Diego
	jcuevas@ucsd.edu
	Jessica Cuevas

	UCSF
	REOutreach@ucsf.edu
	Michelle Nolan

	UC Santa Barbara
	greg.moore@ucsb.edu
	Greg Moore

	UC Santa Cruz
	lidodd@ucsc.edu
	Lisa Dodd



